Hirsel Golf Club

WHS Course Handicap Tables

April 2024

Click on the buttons below to view the course handicap tables for each of the tees:

T ) () D




Men’s Playing Handicap Table - WHITE

worowanocaesysw PLAYING HANDICAP™ TABLE 100%, o141,

R&A USGA

Course Rating 69.7

Handicap Index®

Hirsel Golf Club

Men's White (from 16 Apr 2024)

Course Handicap™

Handicap Index®

¥ Golf

Par70  Slope 125

Course Handicap™

+5.0
+4.7
+3.7
+2.8
+1.9
+1.0
+0.1
0.8
1.7
2.6
3.5
4.4
5.3
6.2
7.1
8.0
8.9
9.8
10.7
11.6
12.5
134
14.3
15.2
16.1
17.0
17.9
18.9
19.8
20.7
21.6
22.5
234
24.3

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

+4.8
+3.8
+2.9
+2.0
+1.1
+0.2
0.7
1.6
2.5
3.4
4.3
5.2
6.1
7.0
7.9
8.8
9.7
10.6
11.5
12.4
13.3
14.2
15.1
16.0
16.9
17.8
18.8
19.7
20.6
21.5
224
23.3
24.2
25.1

+5

O NOoO ok WN -0

MI\)I\JMI\)I\)I\JN_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\Q
NOoO O~ WOWN 2O © o NGO~ WN-~ O

INSTRUCTIONS

25.2
26.1
27.0
27.9
28.8
29.7
30.6
31.5
32.4
33.3
34.2
35.1
36.0
36.9
37.8
38.7
39.6
40.5
41.5
42.4
43.3
44.2
451
46.0
46.9
47.8
48.7
49.6
50.5
51.4
52.3
53.2

Find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column.
Play with the Course Handicap™ in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.
Note: These Playing Handicap™ have been calculated using a 100% handicap allowance.

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

26.0
26.9
27.8
28.7
290.6
30.5
314
32.3
33.2
341
35.0
35.9
36.8
37.7
38.6
39.5
40.4
41.4
42.3
43.2
441
45.0
45.9
46.8
47.7
48.6
49.5
50.4
51.3
52.2
53.1
54.0

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59



Men’s Playing Handicap Table — YELLOW

worLo wanoicapsysey PLAYING HANDICAP™ TABLE 100_%?* y Scottish

R& USGA

Course Rating 68.8

Handicap Index®

Hirsel Golf Club

Men's Yellow (from 16 Apr 2024)

Course Handicap™

Handicap Index®

s,

¥4 Golf

s
HaRE

Par70 Slope 124

Course Handicap™

+5.0
+4.8
+3.9
+3.0
+2.0
+1.1
+0.2
0.7
1.6
25
3.4
4.3
5.2
6.2
71
8.0
8.9
9.8
10.7
11.6
12.5
13.4
14.4
15.3
16.2
171
18.0
18.9
19.8
20.7
21.6
22.6
235
24.4

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

+4.9
+4.0
+3.1
+2.1
+1.2
+0.3
0.6
1.5
24
3.3
4.2
5.1
6.1
7.0
7.9
8.8
9.7
10.6
11.5
124
13.3
14.3
15.2
16.1
17.0
17.9
18.8
19.7
20.6
21.5
22.5
234
24.3
25.2

+7
+6
+5
+4
+3
+2

o~ wN 2o X

I\JI\)NMI\)MM_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\(O
o g~ WODN-_20 OO0 0Oo~NO”GO P~ WN-O0

INSTRUCTIONS

253
26.2
271
28.0
28.9
29.8
30.8
31.7
32.6
33.5
34.4
35.3
36.2
37.1
38.1
39.0
39.9
40.8
41.7
42.6
43.5
44.4
45.3
46.3
47.2
48.1
49.0
49.9
50.8
51.7
52.6
53.5

Find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column.
Play with the Course Handicap™ in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.
Note: These Playing Handicap™ have been calculated using a 100% handicap allowance.

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

26.1
27.0
27.9
28.8
29.7
30.7
31.6
32.5
33.4
34.3
35.2
36.1
37.0
38.0
38.9
39.8
40.7
41.6
425
434
44.3
452
46.2
471
48.0
48.9
49.8
50.7
51.6
52.5
53.4
54.0

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58



Men’s Playing Handicap Table — BLUE

wortokanoicapsysy PLAYING HANDICAP™ TABLE 100%- y Scottish

R& USGA

Course Rating 65.6

Handicap Index®

Men's Blue (from 16 Apr 2024)

Hirsel Golf Club

Course Handicap™

Handicap Index®

¥ Golf

Par68 Slope 115

Course Handicap™

+5.0
+4.0
+3.0
+2.0
+1.0
0.0
0.9
1.9
29
3.9
4.9
5.8
6.8
7.8
8.8
9.8
10.8
1.7
12.7
13.7
14.7
15.7
16.7
17.6
18.6
19.6
20.6
21.6
22.6
23.5
24.5
255

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

+4.1
+3.1
+2.1
+1.1
+0.1
0.8
1.8
2.8
3.8
4.8
5.7
6.7
7.7
8.7
9.7
10.7
11.6
12.6
13.6
14.6
15.6
16.6
17.5
18.5
19.5
20.5
21.5
22.5
23.4
244
254
26.4

+7
+6
+5
+4

0o N O o WN -~ O

M[\)[\)[\)N_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\m
A W N0 O© 0O~NO O W NN~ O

INSTRUCTIONS

26.5
27.5
28.4
29.4
30.4
31.4
32.4
33.4
34.3
35.3
36.3
37.3
38.3
39.3
40.2
41.2
42.2
43.2
44.2
45.2
46.1
471
48.1
49.1
50.1
51.0
52.0
53.0
54.0

Find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column.
Play with the Course Handicap™ in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.
Note: These Playing Handicap™ have been calculated using a 100% handicap allowance.

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

27.4
28.3
29.3
30.3
313
32.3
33.3
34.2
35.2
36.2
37.2
38.2
39.2
401
411
421
43.1
441
451
46.0
47.0
48.0
49.0
50.0
50.9
51.9
52.9
53.9
54.0

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53



worwocapsysy PLAYING HANDICAP™ TABLE 100%:

R& USGA

Course Rating 71.4

Handicap Index®

Women’s Playing Handicap Table — RED

Hirsel Golf Club

Women's Red (from 16 Apr 2024)

Course Handicap™

Handicap Index®

" Scottish

"
¥ Golf

Par 72  Slope 121

Course Handicap™

+5.0
+4.5
+3.6
+2.7
+1.7
+0.8
0.1
1.1
2.0
29
3.9
4.8
5.7
6.7
7.6
8.5
9.5
10.4
1.3
12.3
13.2
14.2
15.1
16.0
17.0
17.9
18.8
19.8
20.7
216
22.6
23.5
244

to
to
to
to
to
to
to

+4.6
+3.7
+2.8
+1.8
+0.9
0.0
1.0
1.9
2.8
3.8
4.7
5.6
6.6
7.5
8.4
9.4
10.3
11.2
12.2
13.1
14.1
15.0
15.9
16.9
17.8
18.7
19.7
20.6
21.5
22.5
234
24.3
25.3

+6
+5
+4
+3
+2

+
-

0 NOoO g~ WN - O

INSTRUCTIONS

254
26.3
27.2
28.2
29.1
30.0
31.0
31.9
32.8
33.8
34.7
35.6
36.6
37.5
38.4
394
40.3
41.2
42.2
431
44.0
45.0
45.9
46.8
47.8
48.7
490.6
50.6
51.5
52.4
53.4

Find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column.
Play with the Course Handicap™ in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.
Note: These Playing Handicap™ have been calculated using a 100% handicap allowance.

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

26.2
271
28.1
29.0
29.9
30.9
31.8
32.7
33.7
34.6
35.5
36.5
37.4
38.3
39.3
40.2
411
421
43.0
43.9
44.9
45.8
46.7
47.7
48.6
49.5
50.5
51.4
52.3
53.3
54.0

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57



