

Hirsel Golf Club

WHS Course Handicap Tables

<u>April 2024</u>

Click on the buttons below to view the course handicap tables for each of the tees:

White Yellow Blue Red

Men's Playing Handicap Table - WHITE



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM PLAYING HANDICAP™ TABLE 100% Scottish Golf

Course Rating 69.7	Men'	Men's White (from 16 Apr 2024)			Par 70	Slope 125
Handicap In	dex® Cours	e Handicap™	Handicap II	ndex®	Course	Handicap™
+5.0 to	+4.8	+6	25.2 to	26.0		28
+4.7 to	+3.8	+5	26.1 to	26.9		29
+3.7 to	+2.9	+4	27.0 to	27.8		30
+2.8 to	+2.0	+3	27.9 to	28.7		31
+1.9 to	+1.1	+2	28.8 to	29.6		32
+1.0 to	+0.2	+1	29.7 to	30.5		33
+0.1 to	0.7	0	30.6 to	31.4		34
0.8 to	1.6	1	31.5 to	32.3		35
1.7 to 1	2.5	2	32.4 to	33.2		36
2.6 to	3.4	3	33.3 to	34.1		37
3.5 to	4.3	4	34.2 to	35.0		38
4.4 to	5.2	5	35.1 to	35.9		39
5.3 to	6.1	6	36.0 to	36.8		40
6.2 to	7.0	7	36.9 to	37.7		41
7.1 to	7.9	8	37.8 to	38.6		42
8.0 to	8.8	9	38.7 to	39.5		43
8.9 to	9.7	10	39.6 to	40.4		44
9.8 to		11	40.5 to	41.4		45
10.7 to	11.5	12	41.5 to			46
11.6 to		13	42.4 to	43.2		47
12.5 to		14	43.3 to			48
13.4 to		15	44.2 to	45.0		49
14.3 to		16	45.1 to	45.9		50
15.2 to		17	46.0 to			51
16.1 to		18	46.9 to			52
17.0 to		19	47.8 to			53
17.9 to		20	48.7 to			54
18.9 to		21	49.6 to			55
19.8 to 1		22	50.5 to			56
20.7 to 1		23	51.4 to			57
21.6 to		24	52.3 to			58
22.5 to 2		25	53.2 to	54.0		59
23.4 to 2		26				
24.3 to 2	25.1	27				

INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column.
Play with the Course Handicap™ in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.
Note: These Playing Handicap™ have been calculated using a 100% handicap allowance.

Men's Playing Handicap Table – YELLOW



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM PLAYING HANDICAP TM TABLE 100% Scottish Hirsel Golf Club Scottish Golf

			-025
Course Rating 68.8	Men's Yellow (from	16 Apr 2024)	Par 70 Slope 124
Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™	Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™
+5.0 to +4.9	+7	25.3 to 26.1	27
+4.8 to +4.0	+6	26.2 to 27.0	28
+3.9 to +3.1	+5	27.1 to 27.9	29
+3.0 to +2.1	+4	28.0 to 28.8	30
+2.0 to +1.2	+3	28.9 to 29.7	31
+1.1 to +0.3	+2	29.8 to 30.7	32
+0.2 to 0.6	+1	30.8 to 31.6	33
0.7 to 1.5	0	31.7 to 32.5	34
1.6 to 2.4	1	32.6 to 33.4	35
2.5 to 3.3	2	33.5 to 34.3	36
3.4 to 4.2	3	34.4 to 35.2	37
4.3 to 5.1	4	35.3 to 36.1	38
5.2 to 6.1	5	36.2 to 37.0	39
6.2 to 7.0	6	37.1 to 38.0	40
7.1 to 7.9	7	38.1 to 38.9	41
8.0 to 8.8	8	39.0 to 39.8	42
8.9 to 9.7	9	39.9 to 40.7	43
9.8 to 10.6	10	40.8 to 41.6	44
10.7 to 11.5	11	41.7 to 42.5	45
11.6 to 12.4	12	42.6 to 43.4	46
12.5 to 13.3	13	43.5 to 44.3	47
13.4 to 14.3	14	44.4 to 45.2	48
14.4 to 15.2	15	45.3 to 46.2	49
15.3 to 16.1	16	46.3 to 47.1	50
16.2 to 17.0	17	47.2 to 48.0	51
17.1 to 17.9	18	48.1 to 48.9	52
18.0 to 18.8	19	49.0 to 49.8	53
18.9 to 19.7	20	49.9 to 50.7	54
19.8 to 20.6	21	50.8 to 51.6	55
20.7 to 21.5	22	51.7 to 52.5	56
21.6 to 22.5	23	52.6 to 53.4	57
22.6 to 23.4	24	53.5 to 54.0	58
23.5 to 24.3	25		
24.4 to 25.2	26		

INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column.
Play with the Course Handicap™ in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.
Note: These Playing Handicap™ have been calculated using a 100% handicap allowance.

Men's Playing Handicap Table – BLUE



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM PLAYING HANDICAP TABLE 100% Scottish Hirsel Golf Club

R&A USGA	Hirsel Goli	Golf	
Course Rating 65.6	Men's Blue (from 1	l6 Apr 2024)	Par 68 Slope 115
Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™	Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™
+5.0 to +4.1	+7	26.5 to 27.4	25
+4.0 to +3.1	+6	27.5 to 28.3	26
+3.0 to +2.1	+5	28.4 to 29.3	27
+2.0 to +1.1	+4	29.4 to 30.3	28
+1.0 to +0.1	+3	30.4 to 31.3	29
0.0 to 0.8	+2	31.4 to 32.3	30
0.9 to 1.8	+1	32.4 to 33.3	31
1.9 to 2.8	0	33.4 to 34.2	32
2.9 to 3.8	1	34.3 to 35.2	33
3.9 to 4.8	2	35.3 to 36.2	34
4.9 to 5.7	3	36.3 to 37.2	35
5.8 to 6.7	4	37.3 to 38.2	36
6.8 to 7.7	5	38.3 to 39.2	37
7.8 to 8.7	6	39.3 to 40.1	38
8.8 to 9.7	7	40.2 to 41.1	39
9.8 to 10.7	8	41.2 to 42.1	40
10.8 to 11.6	9	42.2 to 43.1	41
11.7 to 12.6	10	43.2 to 44.1	42
12.7 to 13.6	11	44.2 to 45.1	43
13.7 to 14.6	12	45.2 to 46.0	44
14.7 to 15.6	13	46.1 to 47.0	45
15.7 to 16.6	14	47.1 to 48.0	46
16.7 to 17.5	15	48.1 to 49.0	47
17.6 to 18.5	16	49.1 to 50.0	48
18.6 to 19.5	17	50.1 to 50.9	49
19.6 to 20.5	18	51.0 to 51.9	50
20.6 to 21.5	19	52.0 to 52.9	51
21.6 to 22.5	20	53.0 to 53.9	52
22.6 to 23.4	21	54.0 to 54.0	53
23.5 to 24.4	22		
24.5 to 25.4	23		
25.5 to 26.4	24		

INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column.
Play with the Course Handicap™ in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.
Note: These Playing Handicap™ have been calculated using a 100% handicap allowance.

<u>Women's Playing Handicap Table – RED</u>



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM PLAYING HANDICAP TABLE 100% Scottish Hirsel Golf Club

Course Rating 71.4		Women's Red (fro	om 16 Apr 2024)	Par 72 Slope 121
Handicap	Index®	Course Handicap™	Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™
+5.0 to	+4.6	+6	25.4 to 26.2	27
+4.5 to	+3.7	+5	26.3 to 27.1	28
+3.6 to	+2.8	+4	27.2 to 28.1	29
+2.7 to	+1.8	+3	28.2 to 29.0	30
+1.7 to	+0.9	+2	29.1 to 29.9	31
+0.8 to	0.0	+1	30.0 to 30.9	32
0.1 to	1.0	0	31.0 to 31.8	33
1.1 to	1.9	1	31.9 to 32.7	34
2.0 to	2.8	2	32.8 to 33.7	35
2.9 to	3.8	3	33.8 to 34.6	36
3.9 to	4.7	4	34.7 to 35.5	37
4.8 to		5	35.6 to 36.5	38
5.7 to	6.6	6	36.6 to 37.4	39
6.7 to	7.5	7	37.5 to 38.3	40
7.6 to	8.4	8	38.4 to 39.3	41
8.5 to	9.4	9	39.4 to 40.2	42
9.5 to	10.3	10	40.3 to 41.1	43
10.4 to	11.2	11	41.2 to 42.1	44
11.3 to	12.2	12	42.2 to 43.0	45
12.3 to	13.1	13	43.1 to 43.9	46
13.2 to		14	44.0 to 44.9	47
14.2 to	15.0	15	45.0 to 45.8	48
15.1 to	15.9	16	45.9 to 46.7	49
16.0 to	16.9	17	46.8 to 47.7	50
17.0 to	17.8	18	47.8 to 48.6	51
17.9 to	18.7	19	48.7 to 49.5	52
18.8 to	19.7	20	49.6 to 50.5	53
19.8 to	20.6	21	50.6 to 51.4	54
20.7 to	21.5	22	51.5 to 52.3	55
21.6 to	22.5	23	52.4 to 53.3	56
22.6 to	23.4	24	53.4 to 54.0	57
23.5 to	24.3	25		
24.4 to	25.3	26		

INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column.
Play with the Course Handicap™ in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.
Note: These Playing Handicap™ have been calculated using a 100% handicap allowance.